Spieltag 20. Oktober 2019

Willi-Sanger-Stadion
Hertha BSC Il
Chemie Adlershof

Lok Schoneweide
SG Spandau i
Berolina Stahl

: Adlersh./LiBerg |
: Schwarz Weifl}

: Eintracht Berlin
: Adlersh./LiBerg Il

Tabelle nach dem 2. Spieltag

. Adlersh/LiBerg |
. Berolina Stahl

. SG Spandau Il

. Eintracht Berlin
. Schwarz Weil3

. Chemie Adlersh.
. Hertha BSC Il

. Adlersh/LiBerg Il

O~NO OIS, WNPE

Hilfspunkte
96:62
86:67
80:77
79:78
76:80
78:78
68:85
61:97

Erstellt von Dagmar Wolki

Ergebnisprotokoll Landesliga Herren

Ergebnis

5260 : 5270
5230 : 5238

5278 : 5261
5328 : 5320

Punkte
6:0
6:0
51
3:3
3:3
15
0:6
0:6

Saison 2019/2020

H.-P Pkt Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
SpG. Spandau I : SC Eintracht Berlin

39:40 0:3

38:40 0:3 1 Guido Bretschneider 883 | 8 [Benjamin Fellmann | 873 | 5

2 Lutz Lewandowski 876 | 6 [Frank Tismer 862 | 1

3 Axel Ruppert 865 [ 2 [Daniel Fellmann 892 | 11

42:37 3.0 4 Sven Zietmann 871 | 4 [Frank Sydow 866 [ 3
41:38 3.0

5 Daniel Hardegen 887 | 10 [Tom Becker 881 | 7

6 Lothar Frei 896 | 12 [Jbrg Henke 887 | 10

Ergebnis| 5278 Ergebnis| 5261
Hilfspunkte 42 Hilfspunkte 37
Punkte| 3 Punkte| O
Tabelle 2 20.10.2019




